POHAR PERUNA

SERIAL CYKLISTICKYCH ZAVODU

Délka traté : 0,95km

Por. Jméno / Name
1 Hnizdilova Maya

2 Ziskalova Dorotea
3 Liskova Laura
4 Spévackova Julie

5 Spévackova Jasmina

Délka trate : 1,45km

Por. Jméno / Name
1 Gazdackova Emilie

2 Tomaskova Victoria

Délka traté : 1,9km

Pof. Jméno / Name
1 Jelinek Jifi

2 Ptacek Frantisek
3 Hrabovsky Kristian
4 Rytych Fabien
5 Kocourek Krystof
6 Dorko Samuel
7 Sopov Matg;
8 FabiSovsky Daniel
9 Jira Erik
10 Jira David
11 Bachura Tadeas
12 Hnizdil Jonas
13 Hnizdil Jakub
14 Dorko Matyas

15 Jelinek Jaroslav

Délka traté : 2,1km

Por. Jméno / Name
1 Hnizdilova Inna

2 Ziskalova Rozalie
3 LiSkova Hana
4 Lhotska Ginny
5 Kocianova Amalie

6 Koucka Nikol

SCORECARD

BIKEPARK OSTROV 2023
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club

Z6 Hnizdil Team Kadar

Z6 PROFI SPORT Cheb

Z6 Cheb

Z6 TJ Plamen Chodov

Z6 TJ Plamen Chodov
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club

Z8 TJ Radon Vysoka Pec

Z8 Cyklo Team Ostrov
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club

M6 Rynholec

M6 USK Akademik Cheb

M6 Cyklo Team Ostrov

M6 TJ Klasterec nad Ohri

M6 Ostrov

M6 NHM

M6 Karlovy Vary

M6 Sweep Cycling Chomutov

M6 Praha

M6 Praha

M6 Marianska

M6

M6

Mé NHM

M6 Rynholec
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club

Z10 Hnizdil Team Kadari

Z10 PROFI SPORT Cheb

Z10 Cheb

Z10 CCC - Cycling Club Chomutov

Z10 Kuba cykloSkola Praha

Z10 Cerniky

Start.cislo
211

201
210
228

229

Start.cislo
236

204

Start.cislo
222

226
235
200
241
232
230
213
217
219
221
238
239
233

245

Start.cislo
212

202
209
223
203

216

Pohar-Peruna, o.s.

Skolni 515

431 51 Klasterec nad Ohii
+420 723 379 099

Cas / Time
0:01:57

0:02:08
0:02:47
0:02:48

0:05:02

Cas / Time
0:06:34

0:06:45

Cas / Time
0:03:40

0:04:18
0:04:19
0:04:25
0:04:36
0:05:02
0:05:25
0:05:34
0:05:59
0:06:37
0:07:18
0:07:23
0:07:24
0:07:32

0:07:53

Cas / Time
0:06:14

0:06:49
0:07:10
0:07:18
0:07:42

0:07:45
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POHAR PERUNA

SERIAL CYKLISTICKYCH ZAVODU

Délka traté : 2,9km

Por.
1

9
10

Jméno / Name
Markof Frantisek

Cerny Elias
Jelinek Jifi
Markof Krystof
Koucky Robin
Simo Ondrej
Zeman Dominik
Krejéi Simon
Kune$ Tomas

Resa Matgj

Délka trateé : 4,2km

Por.
1

2

10

11

Jméno / Name
Sachsenweger Emil

Spévacek Jan
Schee Nora
Lhotsk& Hermiona
Repik Martin
Kubinova Ester
Michlik Krystof
Reinhold Felix
Kubovy Viktor
Hluchy Jindfich

Pricha Ondrej

Délka traté : 6,3km

Pof.

Jméno / Name
Markusek Nicolas

Spévacek Jifi
FabiSovsky Dominik
Michlik Viktor
Tomasek Nicolas
Pilat Lukas

Pekarek Simon
Sloupova Katefina

Krejéi Krystof

SCORECARD

BIKEPARK OSTROV 2023
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club
M8 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M8 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M8 Rynholec
M8 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M8 Cerniky
M8 Kadan
M8 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M8 TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
M8
M8
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club
M10 RSV Erzgebirge e.V.
M10 TJ Plamen Chodov
Z12 Cyklo Team Ostrov
Z12 CCC - Cycling Club Chomutov
M10 TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
212 TJ Plamen Chodov
M10 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M10
M10 TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
M10 Hroznétin
M10 TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club
M12 Rexonix KOVO Praha
M12 TJ Plamen Chodov
M12 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M12 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M12 Cyklo Team Ostrov
M12 TJ Radon Vysoka Pec
M12 Cyklo Team Ostrov
214 TJ Plamen Chodov
M12 TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi

Start.cislo
207

227
240
208
215
244
243
247
237

242

Start.cislo
251

257
262
225
249
253
220
256
255
259

250

Start.cislo
265

258
214
246
205
260
206
263

248

Pohar-Peruna, o.s.

Skolni 515

431 51 Klasterec nad Ohii
+420 723 379 099

Cas / Time
0:05:55

0:06:21
0:06:35
0:07:41
0:07:53
0:07:54
0:08:57
0:09:02
0:09:18

0:09:26

Cas / Time
0:12:16

0:12:19
0:12:36
0:13:41
0:14:32
0:14:41
0:15:17
0:16:01
0:16:04
0:18:25

0:23:35

Cas / Time
0:16:55

0:16:56
0:17:00
0:17:56
0:18:16
0:19:11
0:20:19
0:23:05

0:23:27
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POHAR PERUNA

SERIAL CYKLISTICKYCH ZAVODU

10 Sebestova Barbora

11 Nowakova Sara

Délka traté : 8,4km

Por. Jméno / Name
1 Berger Bonifac

2 Kos Tomas

SCORECARD

BIKEPARK OSTROV 2023

214 TJ Plamen Chodov

Z14 TJ Plamen Chodov
Kateg./Categ. Klub / Club

M14 Cyklo Team Ostrov

M14 Cyklo Team Ostrov

261

267

Start.cislo
264

266

Pohar-Peruna, o.s.

Skolni 515

431 51 Klasterec nad Ohii
+420 723 379 099

0:24:02

0:29:05

Cas / Time
0:21:26

0:21:50
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